
BID RESULTS 
 

SOLICITATION NO. W912P8-06-B-0003 
 

CONTRACT NO. W912P8-06-C-0125 
 

 

 

PORT FOURCHON NAVIGATION CHANNEL MAINTENANCE DREDGING C/L 
STA. 215+00 TO C/L STA. 330+00 LAFOURCHE PARISH, LOUISIANA 

 
 
 
 
2-BIDDERS 
 
 
 
WEEKS MARINE, INC.    $2,847,500.00    (L)          LOWEST BIDDER         
 

 
 
GREAT LAKE DREDGE & DOCK CO LLC $4,887,250.00   (L)      
  
 
 
 
 
 

CONTRACT SPECIALIST ___________________________                       DATE _____________ 
 



 

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 
1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 

W912P8-06-B-0003 
2. DATE ISSUED 

23 FEB 2006 
3. DATE OPENED 

23 MAR 05 
 PAGE   0F 

      PAGES 
4. ISSUING OFFICE 
 US ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD 
      P.O. BOX 60267 
      NEW ORLEANS, LA  70160-0267 I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and 

recorded on this abstract all  

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE) 

SHEILA ENCLADE 

  offers received in response to this 
solicitation. 8  

SIGNATURE   DATE SIGNED
      

5. PROJECT TITLE 8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9.   OFFERS
 (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3 

PORT FOURCHON NAVIGATION CHANNEL , 
MAINTENANCE DREDGING C/L STA. 215+00 TO   A.  HIRED LABOR 

A. OFFEROR 
 WEEKS MARINE, INC. 

A. OFFEROR 
GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK CO LLC 

A. OFFEROR 
       

C/L 330+00 LAFOURCHE PARISH, LOUISIANA  
 B. REASONABLE CONTRACT 

 (Without Profit) 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 304 GAILLE DRIVE 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 2122 YORK ROAD 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
       

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 

   C. REASONABLE CONTRACT 
 (Including Profit) 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 COVINGTON, LA  70433 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 OAK BROOK, IL  60523 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
       

7A. 
ITEM 
NO. 

7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM 
7C. EST. 

QUANTITY 
D. 

UNIT 
D. UNIT 
 PRICE 

F.   ESTIMATED 
       AMOUNT 

D. UNIT 
      PRICE 

E.  ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 

E. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 
 

E. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

0001 
MOBILIZATION AND 
DEMOBILIZATION 1         LS XXX 724,000 XXX 725,000 XXX 1,856,000

0002 
DREDGING  

          

0002AA FIRST 560,000  
560,000 CY 2.41        1,349,600 3.50 1,960,000 4.85 2,716,000

0002AB 
ALL OVER 495,000  

65,000 CY 1.65        107,250 2.50 162,500 4.85 315,250

 
 

          

 
 

          

  
          

 
 

          

            

 
 

          

 TOTAL           $2,180,850.00 $2,847,500.00 $4,887,250.00

NSN  7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF  1419A.          OPTIONAL FORM  1419  (11-88)                               Prescribed by GSA-FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1 


	BID RESULTS
	
	WEEKS MARINE, INC. $2,847,500.00    (L)          LOWEST BIDDER
	CONTRACT SPECIALIST ___________________________                       DATE _____________




